ISS. DATE
MATERIAL:
DRAWN:
CHECKED:
CUSTOMER REF.:
CN/CO
FINISH:
DRAWING No.: THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION ALL DIMENSIONS IN mmNOT TO SCALEC

FOR MECHANICAL/ELECTRICAL REQUIREMENTS,
SEE COMPONENT SPECIFICATION CO45XX (LATEST ISSUE)
ORDER CODE:
SHELL SIZE (CONTACT LAYOUT):
10SL-3, 10SL-4, 12S-3, 14S-2
14S-6
CONTACT GENDER:
P - MALE
S - FEMALE
C90-3106FXXXX-XX
MGP
MR
'C' THREAD
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Harwin:
  C90-3106F10SL-3P  C90-3106F10SL-3S  C90-3106F10SL-4P  C90-3106F10SL-4S  C90-3106F12S-3P  C90-
3106F12S-3S  C90-3106F14S-2P  C90-3106F14S-2S  C90-3106F14S-6P  C90-3106F14S-6S